Rang

Stnr.

262

266

265

260

264

261

263

Teilnehmer

Berger Thomas
Pfeifer Werner
Mikula Simon
Oven Anja
PaRecker Pia
Pils Sabrina

Dermastja Mateja

Alpe Adria Trophy - Sonntag - Jumping (09.07.2023)

LK2/L

Hund

Leela

Amy

Leya

Sky

Just Perfect Ylvie
Sam

Fritz

Lange: 158m

Verein

ORV HSV Klagenfurt Alpe-Adria
ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf
ORV HSV Klagenfurt Alpe-Adria
SKD Emona

OGV Tulln

OGV Wienerwald

SKD Elison

Normzeit: 41.000

F VW
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 1
1 1

dognow

Richter:
Maxzeit: 65.000

ZF Zeit

30.34

29.53

33.22

33.04

34.94

GF

0.000

5.000

5.000

10.000

10.000

m/Sek

5.21

5.35

4.76

4.78

4.52

Bew.

SG

SG

Punkte

DIS

DIS



